tENC-322
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
Pushbutton Enclosures 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5
30mm Pushbutton NEMA 12 and 13
Operator Consolet
Applications
Designed for use where slanted control
surfaces are wanted.  Enclosures may

and out over phosphatized surfaces
Listings
•	�UL 508, Types 12 & 13
[UL File E64791]
•	NEMA/EEMAC Types 12 & 13
30mm Pushbutton NEMA 12 and 13 Operator Consolet
Part Number Price # Holes Enclosure Size HxWxD
WPBA1 $67.00 1 3.77 x 3.59 x 4.88 [96 x 91 x 124]
WPBA2 $78.00 2 3.77 x 5.84 x 4.88 [96 x 148 x 124]
WPBA3 $89.00 3 3.77 x 8.09 x 4.88 [96 x 205 x 124]
WPBA4 $100.00 4 3.77 x 10.34 x 4.88 [96 x 263 x 124]
WPBA4S $113.00 4 7.52 x 6.59 x 6.76 [191 x 167 x 172]
WPBA6 $130.00 6 7.52 x 8.84 x 6.76 [191 x 225 x 172]
WPBA8 $148.00 8 7.52 x 11.09 x 6.76 [191 x 282 x 172]
WPBA9 $154.00 9 9.77 x 8.84 x 7.88 [248 x 225 x 200]
WPBA10 $164.00 10 7.52 x 13.34 x 6.76 [191 x 339 x 172]
WPBA12 $179.00 12 7.52 x 15.59 x 6.76 [191 x 396 x 172]
WPBA12S $172.00 12 12.02 x 8.84 x 9.01 [305 x 225 x 229]
WPBA16 $192.00 16 7.52 x 20.09 x 6.76 [191 x 510 x 172]
WPBA16S $222.00 16 12.02 x 11.09 x 9.01 [305 x 282 x 229]
WPBA20 $221.00 20 12.02 x 13.34 x 9.01 [305 x 339 x 229]
WPBA25 $251.00 25 14.27 x 13.34 x 10.13 [362 x 339 x 257]
WPBA30 $274.00 30 14.27 x 15.59 x 10.13 [362 x 396 x 257]
Note:  Dimensions in inches [millimeters].
Enclosure Shipping Schedule
Same day 1 - 5 days 1 - 7 days 1 -10 days 1 - 15 days 1 - 20 days
Color indicates shipping lead time in business days.